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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
2/12/2022 - 12:02 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 1:03.65 464 28.60 35.05
2. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:08.85 366 32.84 36.01
3. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:09.51 356 30.78 38.73
4. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:13.83 297 34.48 39.35
5. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 1:14.41 290 34.35 40.06
6. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Polet 1:16.36 268 33.17 43.19
7. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.62 266 35.38 41.24
8. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 1:16.74 264 36.68 40.06
9. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:18.07 251 34.87 43.20

10. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 1:20.54 229 38.45 42.09
11. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:21.85 218 39.89 41.96
12. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.87 218 40.03 41.84
13. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:24.28 199 40.20 44.08
14. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet 1:27.32 179 41.39 45.93
15. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:28.17 174 41.41 46.76
16. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:28.49 172 44.28 44.21
17. GRUJIC, Nemanja 10 Proleter 1:28.95 170 42.39 46.56
18. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:29.05 169 42.34 46.71
19. BOSNJAK, Drazen 09 Spartak 1:29.93 164 45.12 44.81
20. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:30.04 163 43.24 46.80
21. JOKIC, Marko 10 PK Arena 2015 1:30.74 160 43.26 47.48
22. TRGOVCIC, Danilo 09 PK Arena 2015 1:30.97 158 42.38 48.59
23. SEKULIC, Strahinja 09 Sombor 1:32.10 153 42.25 49.85
24. GRBA, Djura 09 Polet 1:37.11 130 45.96 51.15
25. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 1:39.56 121 47.44 52.12
26. CIRIC, Vuk 10 Polet 1:49.71 90 54.73 54.98

DSQ SERATLIC, Rajko 11 PK Arena 2015 1:42.73 49.78 52.95
DSQ PUKIC, Stefan 11 Polet 1:53.31 53.11 1:00.20

13 - 14 godina

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:08.85 366 32.84 36.01
2. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Polet 1:16.36 268 33.17 43.19
3. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.62 266 35.38 41.24
4. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 1:20.54 229 38.45 42.09
5. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.87 218 40.03 41.84
6. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet 1:27.32 179 41.39 45.93
7. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:28.49 172 44.28 44.21
8. BOSNJAK, Drazen 09 Spartak 1:29.93 164 45.12 44.81
9. TRGOVCIC, Danilo 09 PK Arena 2015 1:30.97 158 42.38 48.59

10. SEKULIC, Strahinja 09 Sombor 1:32.10 153 42.25 49.85
11. GRBA, Djura 09 Polet 1:37.11 130 45.96 51.15
12. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 1:39.56 121 47.44 52.12

11 - 12 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:18.07 251 34.87 43.20
2. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:21.85 218 39.89 41.96
3. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:28.17 174 41.41 46.76
4. GRUJIC, Nemanja 10 Proleter 1:28.95 170 42.39 46.56
5. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:29.05 169 42.34 46.71
6. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:30.04 163 43.24 46.80
7. JOKIC, Marko 10 PK Arena 2015 1:30.74 160 43.26 47.48
8. CIRIC, Vuk 10 Polet 1:49.71 90 54.73 54.98

DSQ SERATLIC, Rajko 11 PK Arena 2015 1:42.73 49.78 52.95
DSQ PUKIC, Stefan 11 Polet 1:53.31 53.11 1:00.20


